Select a start-up kit with your purchase of the PA 800 Plus system for a quick
and easy start with your new instrument. The SCIEX start-up kits include some
of your favorite kits as well as the necessary consumables and chemistries that
are required for installation and operation qualification of the instrument.

C57916

144645

Al1147

338437

C48034

Description
Basic Start-Up Kit

Cartridge Rebuild Kit

Capillary Cartridge,
PA800-30 cm

Capillary Test Kit

CE Grade Water

C57809

144645

Al1147

338437

A10663

A22196

C48034

C44807

608114

Description

SDS/IgG Purity
Start-Up Kit

Cartridge Rebuild Kit

Capillary Cartridge,
PA800-30 cm

Capillary Test Kit

IgG and
Heterogeneity Kit

MW, Sizing Standard,
3 Pack

CE Grade Water

Low pH SDS Sample
Buffer

Mineral Oil

C57918

144645

Al1147

338437

A10663

A22196

C48034

C44807

608114

C44790

Description

Protein Size and Charge

Start-Up Kit
Cartridge Rebuild Kit

Capillary Cartridge,
PA800-30 cm

Capillary Test Kit

IgG and
Heterogeneity Kit

MW, Sizing Standard,
3 Pack

CE Grade Water

Low pH SDS Sample
Buffer

Mineral Oil

CZE Rapid Charge Variant

Analysis Kit

C57917

144645

Al1147

338437

726022

C48034
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sales representative or refer to www.sciex.com/diagnostics. All other products are For Research Use Only. Not for use in Diagnostic Procedures. Trademarks and/or registered
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Description

High Sensitivity

Analysis Start-Up Kit

Cartridge Rebuild Kit

Capillary Cartridge,
PA800-30 cm

Capillary Test Kit
LIF Test Mix

CE Grade Water

SCIEX

The Power of Precision



