

Getting started with your PA 800 Plus system is easy!

Select a start-up kit with your purchase of the PA 800 Plus system for a quick and easy start with your new instrument. The SCIEX start-up kits include some of your favorite kits as well as the necessary consumables and chemistries that are required for installation and operation qualification of the instrument.



P/N	Description	P/N	Description	P/N	Description	P/N	Description
C57916	Basic Start-Up Kit	C57809	SDS/IgG Purity Start-Up Kit	C57918	Protein Size and Charge Start-Up Kit	C57917	High Sensitivity Analysis Start-Up Kit
144645	Cartridge Rebuild Kit	144645	Cartridge Rebuild Kit	144645	Cartridge Rebuild Kit	144645	Cartridge Rebuild Kit
A11147	Capillary Cartridge, PA800-30 cm	A11147	Capillary Cartridge, PA800-30 cm	A11147	Capillary Cartridge, PA800-30 cm	A11147	Capillary Cartridge, PA800-30 cm
338437	Capillary Test Kit	338437	Capillary Test Kit	338437	Capillary Test Kit	338437	Capillary Test Kit
C48034	CE Grade Water	A10663	IgG and Heterogeneity Kit	A10663	IgG and Heterogeneity Kit	726022	LIF Test Mix
		A22196	MW, Sizing Standard, 3 Pack	A22196	MW, Sizing Standard, 3 Pack	C48034	CE Grade Water
		C48034	CE Grade Water	C48034	CE Grade Water		
		C44807	Low pH SDS Sample Buffer	C44807	Low pH SDS Sample Buffer		
		608114	Mineral Oil	608114	Mineral Oil		
				C44790	CZE Rapid Charge Variant Analysis Kit		

The SCIEX clinical diagnostic portfolio is For In Vitro Diagnostic Use. Rx Only. Product(s) not available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact your local sales representative or refer to www.sciex.com/diagnostics. All other products are For Research Use Only. Not for use in Diagnostic Procedures. Trademarks and/or registered trademarks mentioned herein, including associated logos, are the property of AB Sciex Pte. Ltd. or their respective owners in the United States and/or certain other countries (see www.sciex.com/trademarks). © 2021 DH Tech. Dev. Pte. Ltd.

